ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
Digitalanzeige PAX2A
PAX2A
PAX2ABezeichnung
97 x 50 x 105 mmAbmessungen
PAX2A000Artikelnummer
18 mm oben / 8,9 mm untenZeichenhöhe

0.10
1.75
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
PAX2A000 PAX2A Dual Line Display Process Meter
PAXCDS10
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card
PAXCDS20 Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card
PAXCDS30 Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card
PAXCDS40 Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card
PAXCDS50 Dual Triac/Dual SSR Drive Digital Output Card
PAXCDS60 Quad Form C Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDC10
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11
Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with
9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC30 DeviceNet Communications Card
PAXCDC50 Profibus-DP Communications Card
PAXCDL10 PAXCDL Analog Output Card
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Erstellt am 04.09.2021 um 04:28 Uhr | Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr, Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten! Seite 4 von 4